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HAYDN

String Quartets
Op. 77 Nos. 1 & 2

Kodaly Quartet

Playing
Time:
51°22”

Quartet No. 66 in G Major,

Op. 77, No. 1 Op. 77, No. 2

(1] Allegro moderato (7:53) [5] Allegro moderato
[2] Adagio (7:35) [6] Menuet: Presto

(3] Menuetto: Presto (4:26) Andante

(4] Finale: Presto (5:10) Finale: Vivace assai

Quartet No. 67 in F Major,

(7:45).
(4:35).
(7:07).
(6:08)

Recorded by Fonix Studio at the Unitarian Church, Budapest
from 17th to 19th February 1994.

Producer: Veronika Vincze

Engineer: Istvan Berényi

Music Notes: Keith Anderson

Cover Painting: Archduchess Marie Christiane of Sachsen-Teschen

(Archiv fiir Kunst und Geschichte)
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